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GW-8SS Series Promax Angle Welding 
Tractor / Oscillator

The GWW-8SS  series are are compact welding carriages with 
powerful magnet guide wheels that enable them to always adhere to 
the welding bead giving reliable and accurate welding results. The 
GW-8SS series uses gear drive avoiding the looseness and vibration in 
running the occurs when using traditional chains.

The ability to deliver vertical angle welding and horizontal angle 
welding makes them exceptional for welding cross section for 
reinforced construction, they are also suitable for welding in ship work, 
bridge work, engine maintenance and steel structure work, etc.
Can be fitted with an Oscillator (GW-8SS-W) the enables weaving 
function creating a  lot of welding path choices to achieve the best 
welding effect.

- Small volume and light weight makes it easy for transporting and installation.
- A built-in dustproofing and anti-magnetization transmission system guarantees a 
long service life.
 - A synchronized four-wheel drive system with rubber tires enables high temperature 
resistance, and steady welding movement.
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Traveling 
Speed

Drive 
Type

Torch 
Adjustment

Magnetic 
Clutch

Power 
Source Weight

(kg)
Machine 
Size (mm)

GW-8SS

GW-8SS-W

GW-8SS-A

GW-8SS

GW-8SS-A

GW-8SS-W

50-900mm/
min

4WD
Horizontal: 360°
Up/down:50mm
Front/rear:50mm

8.8

No

Yes

220V
50/60HZ

No 7.6

10.5

280x210x235

280x210x235

280x210x235
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