

PROMAX

GW-8SS Series Promax Angle Welding Tractor / Oscillator



The GWW-8SS series are are compact welding carriages with powerful magnet guide wheels that enable them to always adhere to the welding bead giving reliable and accurate welding results. The GW-8SS series uses gear drive avoiding the looseness and vibration in running the occurs when using traditional chains.

The ability to deliver vertical angle welding and horizontal angle welding makes them exceptional for welding cross section for reinforced construction, they are also suitable for welding in ship work, bridge work, engine maintenance and steel structure work, etc. Can be fitted with an Oscillator (GW-8SS-W) the enables weaving function creating a lot of welding path choices to achieve the best welding effect.

- Small volume and light weight makes it easy for transporting and installation.
- A built-in dustproofing and anti-magnetization transmission system guarantees a long service life.
- A synchronized four-wheel drive system with rubber tires enables high temperature resistance, and steady welding movement.



GW-8SS



GW-8SS-A



GW-8SS-W

	Traveling Speed	Drive Type	Torch Adjustment	Magnetic Clutch	Power Source	Weight (kg)	Machine Size (mm)
GW-8SS	50-900mm/ min	4WD	Horizontal: 360° Up/down:50mm Front/rear:50mm	No	220V 50/60HZ	7.6	280x210x235
GW-8SS-A	5	-	NEN'	Yes	\ <u> </u>	8.8	280x210x235
GW-8SS-W	l =	-3	7-7	No	1	10.5	280x210x235